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Caractéristiques

Manchon réduit
- raccord a souder
modeéle 95240

article 101 565

Label qualité Cu

Label NF

Diamétre extérieur du tube 1
Diameétre extérieur du tube 2
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur

Poids

Volume

Matériau

LQ
NF
di
d2

v
22
15
7 mm
37 mm
22,3¢g
35,52 cm®

cuivre
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